
CHS COUNSELOR ORGANIZATION 2020-21
ADMINISTRATOR Craig Metcalfe Lori Felgoise Christine Zubairu Ben Hammond

9th Grade 10th Grade 11th Grade 12th Grade
x5011/215-517-3726 x5006/215-517-3785 x5016/215-517-3706 x5021/215-517-3800

cmetcalfe@cheltenham.org lfelgoise@cheltenham.org czubairu@cheltenham.org bhammond@cheltenham.org
COUNSELOR

9th Grade 10th Grade 11th Grade 12th Grade

Keila Vargas
x5047/215-517-3776 A - Cl A - Cl A - Cl A - Cl
kvargas@cheltenham.org

Michael DiPiero
x5039/215-517-3729 Cm - G Cm - G Cm - G Cm - Ga
mdipiero@cheltenham.org

Lori Cohen
x5048/215-517-3777 H - Jo H - Jo H - Jo Gb - Je
lcohen@cheltenham.org

Anh Tran-Doerr
x5051/215-517-3780 Ju - Mi Ju - Mi Ju - Mi Jf - Mi
atrandoerr@cheltenham.org

Ambrocia Martin
x5049/215-517-3778 Mj - Sa Mj - Sa Mj - Sa Mj - Sa
amartin@cheltenham.org

Paul Bryant
x5046/215-517-3775 Sb - Z Sb - Z Sb - Z Sb - Z
pbryant@cheltenham.org
Department Chairs:
English - Kristin Keiser Guidance - Lori Cohen Math - Karen Kleinerman Music - Jenny Hutton* Science - Paul DeSipio
Social Studies - Mark Hoff Special Ed - Gus Ekhardt World Language - Neil Schroeder

*on leave for 2020-21


